
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 68.87566.750 0.000 0.000
67.813

%
1

0.000(1)(2)
0

30043947

% % % %
%

66.500 (1)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3897 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Grace Lawes 63.62568.500 0.000 0.000
66.063

%
2

0.000(2)(1)
0

30501430

% % % %
%

65.000 (2)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1/04/2016 6:55:00 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

3958 SANS SIZZLIN SMOKE Ceit Arnold 62.75063.125 0.000 0.000
62.938

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30500656

% % % %
%

61.250 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.500 (1)%T:

64.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1/04/2016 6:29:07 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Grand Prix (16-25 yrs) Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 58.25661.395 0.000 63.488 61.046% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

1

3105815 30039525

% % % % %

2528 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 57.67458.721 0.000 55.000 57.132% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )2109684 20092172

% % % % %

1/04/2016 11:15:10 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Connie BooklessJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I (22-25 years) Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 65.26365.921 0.000 0.000 65.592% 10.000
1( )1( )3103539 30044676

% % % % %

655 LOOK AT ME Megan Bryant 63.15864.079 0.000 0.000 63.619% 20.000
2( )2( )2109684 20090767

% % % % %

1/04/2016 2:57:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lesley SullivanJudge E: Connie Bookless Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Freestyle (14-18 yrs) Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

716 SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI Casey Arthur-Wise 66.25065.375 0.000 69.000
66.875

%
1

0.000(2)(3) (1)
0

30037975

% % % %
%

64.750 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (2)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

67.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3897 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Grace Lawes 65.12566.000 0.000 66.000
65.708

%
2

0.000(3)(1) (2)
0

30501430

% % % %
%

64.000 (3)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

63.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

583 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie 66.62565.750 0.000 64.500
65.625

%
3

0.000(1)(2) (3)
0

30042022

% % % %
%

65.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1/04/2016 6:03:44 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Jane VenturaJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Individual (12-16 yrs) Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 69.26862.561 0.000 65.488 65.772% 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )3106624 30044079

% % % % %

754 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 65.24463.293 0.000 64.390 64.309% 20.000
2( )1( ) 2( )2117723 30044834

% % % % %

1588 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 64.26860.732 0.000 63.415 62.805% 30.000
3( )4( ) 3( )3106764 30039864

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 62.80561.829 0.000 62.073 62.236% 40.000
4( )3( ) 4( )3201430 30501343

% % % % %

1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

2201036 20095003

% % % % %

1/04/2016 9:53:09 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Connie BooklessJudge E: Lesley Sullivan Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI YR Individual Test (16-21 yrs) Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 63.15863.026 0.000 62.237 62.807% 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )3200712 30500539

% % % % %

3121 CLASSICO 11 Georgina Barrey 62.23762.237 0.000 61.053 61.842% 20.000
2( )3( ) 3( )2109221 20085478

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 59.47462.368 0.000 63.289 61.710% 30.000
3( )2( ) 1( )8007689 30045367

% % % % %

1/04/2016 11:04:42 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Connie BooklessJudge E: Lesley Sullivan Judge H - Judge M:Adam Riess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 68.33367.821 0.000 0.000 68.077% 10.000
2( )1( )3106185 20087399

% % % % %

601 LORIEN PARK BELAFONTE Chloe Salter 69.48765.256 0.000 0.000 67.372% 20.000
1( )3( )3106764 30038608

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 65.00064.744 0.000 0.000 64.872% 30.000
3( )4( )5005756 40017729

% % % % %

716 SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI Casey Arthur-Wise 62.69266.538 0.000 0.000 64.615% 40.000
6( )2( )3101129 30037975

% % % % %

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Chloe Colquhoun 63.20562.564 0.000 0.000 62.885% 50.000
4( )5( )

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 61.66761.923 0.000 0.000 61.795% 60.000
8( )6( )3103306 70007479

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 62.82160.513 0.000 0.000 61.667% 70.000
5( )10( )3104079 22000641

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann 62.30860.897 0.000 0.000 61.603% 80.000
7( )9( )3106624 40016167

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse 61.28261.667 0.000 0.000 61.475% 90.000
9( )7( )3104518 20094108

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 60.89761.282 0.000 0.000 61.090% 100.000
10( )8( )3104060 30501267

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 60.76959.744 0.000 0.000 60.257% 110.000
11( )11( )

1

2201036 20094342

% % % % %

1/04/2016 3:36:08 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

181 SIMPLY THE BEST II Sophie Ashton 59.74457.308 0.000 0.000 58.526% 120.000
12( )14( )3200848 30036080

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 57.30858.333 0.000 0.000 57.821% 130.000
14( )12( )3201430 30042658

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Chloe Ritchie 57.69257.436 0.000 0.000 57.564% 140.000
13( )13( )3106440 30044007

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 55.89754.744 0.000 0.000 55.321% 150.000
15( )15( )3200654 20091311

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3103102 30500342

% % % % %

3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3106593 30047536

% % % % %

1/04/2016 3:36:09 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 66.89265.270 0.000 0.000 66.081% 10.000
1( )2( )3103306 70007479

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann 64.32466.892 0.000 0.000 65.608% 20.000
4( )1( )3106624 40016167

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Chloe Ritchie 64.73064.730 0.000 0.000 64.730% 30.000
3( )3( )3106440 30044007

% % % % %

716 SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI Casey Arthur-Wise 63.78464.730 0.000 0.000 64.257% 40.000
6( )3( )3101129 30037975

% % % % %

601 LORIEN PARK BELAFONTE Chloe Salter 65.00062.973 0.000 0.000 63.987% 50.000
2( )8( )3106764 30038608

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 63.91963.514 0.000 0.000 63.717% 60.000
5( )6( )

2

3103102 30500342

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 63.24363.378 0.000 0.000 63.311% 70.000
9( )7( )2201036 20094342

% % % % %

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 63.37862.568 0.000 0.000 62.973% 80.000
8( )9( )3106185 20087399

% % % % %

1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 63.64962.162 0.000 0.000 62.906% 90.000
7( )10( )5005756 40017729

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse 59.73064.595 0.000 0.000 62.163% 100.000
13( )5( )3104518 20094108

% % % % %

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Chloe Colquhoun 60.81159.459 0.000 0.000 60.135% 110.000
11( )11( )

1% % % % %

1/04/2016 4:39:14 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 62.43256.757 0.000 0.000 59.595% 120.000
10( )14( )3200654 20091311

% % % % %

181 SIMPLY THE BEST II Sophie Ashton 59.32458.649 0.000 0.000 58.987% 130.000
14( )12( )3200848 30036080

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 60.54157.162 0.000 0.000 58.852% 140.000
12( )13( )3104079 22000641

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 55.27050.946 0.000 0.000 53.108% 150.000
15( )15( )3201430 30042658

% % % % %

3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3106593 30047536

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3104060 30501267

% % % % %

1/04/2016 4:39:14 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report 2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

601 LORIEN PARK BELAFONTE Chloe Salter 67.372 29 63.987 26 55 1
708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 61.795 25 66.081 30 55 2
716 SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI Casey Arthur-Wise 64.615 27 64.257 27 54 3
310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 68.077 30 62.973 23 53 4

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Amy Bachmann 61.603 23 65.608 29 52 5
1741 EUROZ JINKS Nicole Berry 64.872 28 62.906 22 50 6
2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Chloe Colquhoun 62.885 26 60.135 20 46 7
3675 WINDARRA CZAR Chloe Ritchie 57.564 17 64.730 28 45 8
6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 60.257 20 63.311 24 44 9
2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse 61.475 22 62.163 21 43 10
4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 61.667 24 58.852 17 41 11
181 SIMPLY THE BEST II Sophie Ashton 58.526 19 58.987 18 37 12

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 55.321 16 59.595 19 35 13
324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 57.821 18 53.108 16 34 14

25 25

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

18 16 34 14
3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.000 63.717 25 25
3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 61.090 21 0.000 21
3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

438 AEA TWIGGY Chelsea Farrugia 72.5710.000 0.000 0.000 70.357% 168.143
4( )1( )3106911 60005140

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 68.500% 270.286
2( )6( )3106560 22001147

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 68.358% 371.429
1( )10( )3106764 30502255

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson Dixon 69.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.714% 465.571
15( )2( )3106134 60004721

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 67.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.357% 567.000
9( )4( )7002542 71000166

% % % % %

213 BELLAIRE COBRA Rebecca Holmes 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.357% 566.714
11( )3( )2117741 30502071

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 769.571
3( )11( )1010491 30043913

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.215% 867.000
9( )5( )3202199 30502277

% % % % %

3996 LANGTREE COCAINE Lizzie Brand 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 967.714
6( )8( )3104473 30045431

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.358% 1067.286
7( )9( )3105818 30501521

% % % % %

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 1165.143
18( )7( )3104553 30502133

% % % % %

1/04/2016 1:34:50 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

726 WILLOWCROFT STAGE SHOW Eliza Harvey 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.143% 1266.143
14( )13( )3200731 30037873

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.143% 1266.286
13( )15( )3103470 30500899

% % % % %

1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.072% 1467.857
5( )21( )5006974 50019124

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 1566.571
12( )18( )3103890 71000163

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.215% 1667.286
7( )24( )3104421 60004222

% % % % %

1464 WELFS APPLAUSE Madeline Leeden 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 1765.571
15( )23( )3106185 20095110

% % % % %

7844 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 1864.286
19( )20( )2300680 22000863

% % % % %

4285 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.357% 1965.571
15( )24( )3106855 20084717

% % % % %

4092 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 64.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.215% 2062.286
23( )13( )3200595 30501623

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Sasha Tivey 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.072% 2163.000
20( )19( )3106344 30047316

% % % % %

3467 AOTEAROA Brandon Farrugia 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.071% 2261.571
24( )12( )3106910 30047495

% % % % %

4206 BWS CABARET Ruby Hardwick 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 2362.429
22( )17( )3202125 30502127

% % % % %

1/04/2016 1:34:50 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2559 JAZDAN ROMATIC HIT Lilly Stern 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.357% 2462.857
21( )22( )3105726 30046199

% % % % %

633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 2560.857
26( )16( )3106204 60004677

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 58.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.572% 2661.000
25( )26( )3201833 20088642

% % % % %

1/04/2016 1:34:50 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 73.27663.448 0.000 0.000 68.362% 10.000
1( )11( )3104553 30502133

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 70.00065.345 0.000 0.000 67.673% 20.000
2( )7( )7002542 71000166

% % % % %

213 BELLAIRE COBRA Rebecca Holmes 65.69069.138 0.000 0.000 67.414% 30.000
8( )1( )2117741 30502071

% % % % %

3996 LANGTREE COCAINE Lizzie Brand 67.93165.172 0.000 0.000 66.552% 40.000
3( )9( )3104473 30045431

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 66.72465.690 0.000 0.000 66.207% 50.000
4( )5( )

1

3106560 22001147

% % % % %

1464 WELFS APPLAUSE Madeline Leeden 65.00067.241 0.000 0.000 66.121% 60.000
10( )2( )3106185 20095110

% % % % %

438 AEA TWIGGY Chelsea Farrugia 65.69065.690 0.000 0.000 65.690% 70.000
8( )5( )3106911 60005140

% % % % %

1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 66.03464.310 0.000 0.000 65.172% 80.000
5( )10( )5006974 50019124

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 62.06966.552 0.000 0.000 64.311% 90.000
15( )4( )3103470 30500899

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson Dixon 65.86262.069 0.000 0.000 63.966% 100.000
7( )17( )3106134 60004721

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 66.03461.552 0.000 0.000 63.793% 110.000
5( )19( )3201833 20088642

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 62.24165.345 0.000 0.000 63.793% 110.000
14( )7( )3202199 30502277

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 60.69066.724 0.000 0.000 63.707% 130.000
22( )3( )1010491 30043913

% % % % %

4285 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 63.27661.897 0.000 0.000 62.587% 140.000
12( )18( )3106855 20084717

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 62.06963.103 0.000 0.000 62.586% 150.000
15( )12( )3106764 30502255

% % % % %

726 WILLOWCROFT STAGE SHOW Eliza Harvey 61.89762.931 0.000 0.000 62.414% 160.000
18( )13( )3200731 30037873

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 62.06961.379 0.000 0.000 61.724% 170.000
15( )20( )3103890 71000163

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 60.86262.241 0.000 0.000 61.552% 180.000
21( )15( )3105818 30501521

% % % % %

7844 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 63.44859.310 0.000 0.000 61.379% 190.000
11( )23( )2300680 22000863

% % % % %

4206 BWS CABARET Ruby Hardwick 60.00062.241 0.000 0.000 61.121% 200.000
23( )15( )3202125 30502127

% % % % %

3467 AOTEAROA Brandon Farrugia 60.00061.379 0.000 0.000 60.690% 210.000
23( )20( )

1

3106910 30047495

% % % % %

4092 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 61.20759.483 0.000 0.000 60.345% 220.000
19( )22( )3200595 30501623

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Sasha Tivey 63.27657.414 0.000 0.000 60.345% 220.000
12( )26( )

1

3106344 30047316

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 61.03457.931 0.000 0.000 59.483% 240.000
20( )25( )3106204 60004677

% % % % %

2559 JAZDAN ROMATIC HIT Lilly Stern 55.17262.759 0.000 0.000 58.966% 250.000
26( )14( )3105726 30046199

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 57.06959.138 0.000 0.000 58.104% 260.000
25( )24( )3104421 60004222

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 67.357 26 67.673 29 55 1
1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 68.500 29 66.207 26 55 2
213 BELLAIRE COBRA Rebecca Holmes 67.357 26 67.414 28 54 3
438 AEA TWIGGY Chelsea Farrugia 70.357 30 65.690 24 54 3

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 65.715 20 68.362 30 50 5
3996 LANGTREE COCAINE Lizzie Brand 66.786 22 66.552 27 49 6
180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson Dixon 67.714 27 63.966 21 48 7

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 68.358 28 62.586 16 44 8
4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 67.215 23 63.793 20 43 9
1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 67.286 24 63.707 18 42 10
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 65.143 19 64.311 22 41 11
1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 65.072 17 65.172 23 40 12
1464 WELFS APPLAUSE Madeline Leeden 63.571 14 66.121 25 39 13
726 WILLOWCROFT STAGE SHOW Eliza Harvey 65.143 19 62.414 15 34 14

21 13 34 14

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

19 15 34 14
3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 66.358 21 61.552 13 34 14
4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt 65.000 16 61.724 14 30 16
4285 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 63.357 12 62.587 17 29 17
865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 59.572 5 63.793 20 25 18

7844 COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR Krystal Taylor 63.500 13 61.379 12 25 18
4092 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 63.215 11 60.345 9 20 20
2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 64.215 15 58.104 5 20 20
4206 BWS CABARET Ruby Hardwick 63.000 8 61.121 11 19 22
3467 AOTEAROA Brandon Farrugia 63.071 9 60.690 10 19 22
3187 FALTANGO Sasha Tivey 63.072 10 60.345 9 19 22
633 AMBERDOWNS ANZAC Alice Taylor 62.286 6 59.483 7 13 25

2559 JAZDAN ROMATIC HIT Lilly Stern 62.357 7 58.966 6 13 25

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 69.0740.000 0.000 0.000 69.074% 10.000
1( )1010544 30045796

% % % % %

208 MYSCAL REGAL PROMISE Grace Walter 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778% 20.000
2( )3201890 60003460

% % % % %

9997 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 30.000
3( )1010492

% % % % %

1906 RUDOLF DDS Alicia Ryan 64.6300.000 0.000 0.000 64.630% 40.000
4( )3104060 30045327

% % % % %

9985 MAYFIELD NIMUE Hannah Shippen 64.6300.000 0.000 0.000 64.630% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

9984 MISSY Sophie Taylor 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 60.000
6( )30044507

% % % % %

9999 NORTHERN FARRINGTON Manon Schey 62.2220.000 0.000 0.000 62.222% 70.000
7( )

1

1010668 60003966

% % % % %

317 FAIRY FLOSS PARADE Hannah Sharp 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

1012130 60005505

% % % % %

1/04/2016 11:08:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

208 MYSCAL REGAL PROMISE Grace Walter 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.571% 10.000
1( )3201890 60003460

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143% 20.000
2( )1010544 30045796

% % % % %

9997 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 30.000
3( )

1

1010492

% % % % %

317 FAIRY FLOSS PARADE Hannah Sharp 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.857% 40.000
4( )1012130 60005505

% % % % %

9999 NORTHERN FARRINGTON Manon Schey 56.8570.000 0.000 0.000 56.857% 50.000
5( )1010668 60003966

% % % % %

9984 MISSY Sophie Taylor 52.7140.000 0.000 0.000 52.714% 60.000
6( )30044507

% % % % %

1906 RUDOLF DDS Alicia Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

3104060 30045327

% % % % %

9985 MAYFIELD NIMUE Hannah Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %

9998 JAYBEE LUCILLIA Lily Cowburn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3105418

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

208 MYSCAL REGAL PROMISE Grace Walter 67.778 29 65.571 30 59 1
2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 69.074 30 61.143 29 59 2
9997 ISMALIA Ruby Ford 65.000 28 60.714 28 56 3
9999 NORTHERN FARRINGTON Manon Schey 62.222 24 56.857 26 50 4
9984 MISSY Sophie Taylor 62.778 25 52.714 25 50 4
317 FAIRY FLOSS PARADE Hannah Sharp 0.000 59.857 27 27

1906 RUDOLF DDS Alicia Ryan 64.630 27 0.000 27
9985 MAYFIELD NIMUE Hannah Shippen 64.630 26 0.000 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Participation Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 66.41061.795 0.000 0.000 64.103% 10.000
1( )1( )3201430 30501343

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 64.23160.769 0.000 0.000 62.500% 20.000
3( )2( )3106911 30046740

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 64.61559.231 0.000 0.000 61.923% 30.000
2( )3( )3105831 20091848

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 59.48755.897 0.000 0.000 57.692% 40.000
4( )4( )3106519 30501510

% % % % %

754 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 54.74451.667 0.000 0.000 53.206% 50.000
5( )5( )

1

2117723 30044834

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 63.51464.054 0.000 0.000 63.784% 10.000
1( )1( )3106911 30046740

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 63.51462.568 0.000 0.000 63.041% 20.000
1( )2( )

1

3201430 30501343

% % % % %

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 60.27061.892 0.000 0.000 61.081% 30.000
4( )3( )3106519 30501510

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 60.67660.000 0.000 0.000 60.338% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

3105831 20091848

% % % % %

754 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 54.59553.378 0.000 0.000 53.987% 50.000
5( )5( )

2

2117723 30044834

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 64.103 30 63.041 29 59 1
2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.500 29 63.784 30 59 2
3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 57.692 27 61.081 28 55 3
3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 61.923 28 60.338 27 55 3
754 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 53.206 26 53.987 26 52 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 66.00070.571 0.000 0.000 68.286% 10.000
1( )1( )3105785 30501831

% % % % %

4075 BIENI BO Madison Tristram 64.71468.429 0.000 0.000 66.572% 20.000
2( )2( )8007689 30501830

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 64.00067.714 0.000 0.000 65.857% 30.000
4( )3( )1010658 30038908

% % % % %

3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 64.28666.571 0.000 0.000 65.429% 40.000
3( )6( )3103391 70007604

% % % % %

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 63.71467.143 0.000 0.000 65.429% 40.000
5( )5( )3106856 40015982

% % % % %

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.00067.429 0.000 0.000 65.215% 60.000
9( )4( )1010607 30502338

% % % % %

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed 63.57165.429 0.000 0.000 64.500% 70.000
6( )7( )1010644 30044218

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 63.28665.286 0.000 0.000 64.286% 80.000
7( )8( )3200292 30047208

% % % % %

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 63.14364.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 90.000
8( )9( )1010630 30046139

% % % % %

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Abbey Manners 61.85763.429 0.000 0.000 62.643% 100.000
11( )10( )3200241 30043039

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 62.28662.857 0.000 0.000 62.572% 110.000
10( )12( )3105790 30047540

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4226 GB CREME DELUXE Georgina Barrey 60.85763.286 0.000 0.000 62.072% 120.000
12( )11( )2109221 30502270

% % % % %

925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Zoe Waller 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

3200469 30041519

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 66.20770.345 0.000 0.000 68.276% 10.000
3( )1( )

1

3103391 70007604

% % % % %

4075 BIENI BO Madison Tristram 67.75968.469 0.000 0.000 68.114% 20.000
1( )2( )8007689 30501830

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.41465.172 0.000 0.000 66.293% 30.000
2( )7( )1010658 30038908

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 65.86265.862 0.000 0.000 65.862% 40.000
4( )4( )3105785 30501831

% % % % %

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed 65.17265.862 0.000 0.000 65.517% 50.000
5( )4( )1010644 30044218

% % % % %

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 60.86266.034 0.000 0.000 63.448% 60.000
8( )3( )1010630 30046139

% % % % %

4226 GB CREME DELUXE Georgina Barrey 62.58664.310 0.000 0.000 63.448% 60.000
6( )9( )

1

2109221 30502270

% % % % %

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 62.41463.276 0.000 0.000 62.845% 80.000
7( )11( )3106856 40015982

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 60.17265.345 0.000 0.000 62.759% 90.000
9( )6( )3200292 30047208

% % % % %

925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Zoe Waller 56.37965.000 0.000 0.000 60.690% 100.000
12( )8( )3200469 30041519

% % % % %

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 57.24163.966 0.000 0.000 60.604% 110.000
11( )10( )1010607 30502338

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 1 April 2016

2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Abbey Manners 59.82860.172 0.000 0.000 60.000% 120.000
10( )12( )3200241 30043039

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 52.41454.828 0.000 0.000 53.621% 130.000
13( )13( )3105790 30047540

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2016 E.S.I Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4075 BIENI BO Madison Tristram 66.572 29 68.114 29 58 1
4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 68.286 30 65.862 27 57 2
3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden 65.429 27 68.276 30 57 3
1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 65.857 28 66.293 28 56 4
1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annie Creed 64.500 24 65.517 26 50 5
4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 65.429 27 62.845 23 50 5
637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 63.572 22 63.448 25 47 7

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 64.286 23 62.759 22 45 8
4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.215 25 60.604 20 45 8
4226 GB CREME DELUXE Georgina Barrey 62.072 19 63.448 25 44 10
287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Abbey Manners 62.643 21 60.000 19 40 11

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 62.572 20 53.621 18 38 12
925 PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE Zoe Waller 0.000 60.690 21 21

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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